Ermelo, 15 september 2012, Hippiade Mennen

Hippiade

vaardigheid enkelspan paard klasse L

Rang

x

ONOOGAWN =

Hnr

Naam
138 Anjelies van Vliet
86 Joop Gommers
213 Wilco Wassink
70 Steven van de Veen
220 Hans van de Broek
88 Jaap van de Horst
33 Cornelie de Geijter
84 Marije van Brenk

167 Hanny Kosters
82 Janny van Manen
78 Marion Hanegraaf
175 Hette Jellema
216 Wim van Dorp
34 Frans Coolen
200 Ronald Prak
159 Evelien van Werven
207 Sjoerd-jan Keuning
77 Wim de Groot
192 Pauline de Jong
210 Symeon Sikma
76 Sjanien te Winkel
74 Hans Hoppenbrouwers
69 Huub Gerritsen
187 Melina Timmermans
182 Jose De Groot
68 Brenda Brouwer
136 Albert Reefhuis
152 Connie Wassink
80 Geke Oosting
190 Nel Bol
72 Amanda Groen
198 Rob Triep
215 Wim ter Hedde

Paard

Seedorf

Bandit

Babanda

Wodan

Wilson

Zorro

King's George

Bjokke vd Walenhoek

Harry

Allard

Anton

Femke Fan 't Kleaster
Lotte

King

Lyske

Fabian

Albimkie

Bevina M H
Hendrik

Sander

Tjesse vd Zonschate
Zigo

Meinsje Jeltje D.
Harm

Hogenhof's Orlando
Sadou

August

Liza

Davinci

Rapido

Tess

Xaffar

Max

Vereniging
Oost

Oost

Oost

Oost

Zuid

West

Oost

Oost

Oost
Oost
Zuid
Noord
West
Zuid
Noord
Noord
Noord
West
West
Noord
Oost
Oost
Oost
Oost
Oost
West
Oost
Oost
Noord
West
West
Zuid
Noord

Ver.plaats.
Essen
Bergharen
Essen
Voorthuizen
Uden
Nieuwegein
Apeldoorn
Tiel

Hardenberg
Voorthuizen
Heesch
Oentsjerk
Zoeterwoude
Liempde

Ten Post
Norg
Smallingerland
Gorinchem
Dordrecht
Gorredijk

Winterswijk E.O.

Bergharen
Hengelo (gld)
Geldermalsen
Kootwijkerbroek
Oudewater

Den Ham
Aalten

Zweeloo
Lekkerkerk

Chaam
Dalen

sptn1

o
WwwNhNhOmo oo

tijd1

134,83
131,63
124,66
135,48
138,64
125,78
127,51
133,73

138,39
132,17
142,09
149,08
138,54
129,51
134,86
155,24
123,55
130,75
131,28
133,16
133,18
148,13

154,3
144,19

153,7
137,68
149,67
133,48
153,25
164,35
147,33
155,42

sptn2  tijd2
3 79,7
3 81,63
6 75,67



